Seuracup II osakilpailu, Pohjois-Savo
Iisalmen Visa

13.08.2024

P11 150m

1) Verneri Nousiainen IisVi 22,53
2) Juhani Tikka KiuruvU 23,14
3) Leevi Nieminen SiilPo 23,93
4) Winski Mykké&dnen SiilPo 24,92
5) Aleksi Honkajarvi VierKoi 25,42
6) Viljami Pylkkanen VarpVi 25,58
7) Isak Uusimaki KuopRei 25,85
8) Valtteri Toivanen KiuruvU 26,69
9) Ola Mantsinen LapinlVe 26,70
10) Aapo Laasanen SiilPo 29,07

Loppukilpailu era 1, Tuuli: +0,4

1) Leevi Nieminen SiilPo 23,93
2) Winski Mykké&dnen SiilPo 24,92
3) Isak Uusimaki KuopRei 25,85
4) Valtteri Toivanen KiuruvU 26,69
5) Ola Mantsinen Lapinlve 26,70

Loppukilpailu era 2, Tuuli: +0,4

1) Verneri Nousiainen IisVi 22,53
2) Juhani Tikka KiuruvU 23,14
3) Aleksi Honkajarvi VierKoi 25,42
4) Viljami Pylkké&nen VarpVi 25,58
5) RAapo Laasanen SiilPo 29,07
T11 150m
1) Venla Hyvdnen IisVi 23,93
2) Sara Keiné&nen KuopRei 24,49
2) Enni Kek&ladinen IisVi 24,49
4) Emilia Voutilainen KuopRei 24,71
5) Aada Rytkonen KiuruvU 24,77
6) Aino Airaksinen SiilPo 24,80
7) Alma Juntunen VierKoi 25,16
8) Marjaana Salo KuopRei 25,21
9) Sanja Roppéanen SiilPo 25,23
10) Vellamo Luokkala SiilPo 26,56
11) Sanni Saarelainen VarpVi 26,65
12) Maisa Ryytty Lapinlve 29,94
Alisa Sutinen VarkKvV 25,41

Loppukilpailu era 1, Tuuli: +0,2

1) Enni Kekalainen IisVi 24,49
1) Sara Keinanen KuopRei 24,49
3) Aino Airaksinen SiilPo 24,80
4) Marjaana Salo KuopRei 25,21
5) Sanni Saarelainen VarpVi 26,65

Alisa Sutinen VarkKV 25,41

Loppukilpailu era 2, Tuuli: +1,2

1) Venla Hyvdnen IisVi 23,93
2) Emilia Voutilainen KuopRei 24,71
3) Aada Rytkdnen KiuruvU 24,77
4) Alma Juntunen VierKoi 25,16
5) Sanja Roppéanen SiilPo 25,23



6) Vellamo Luokkala
7) Maisa Ryytty

P11l o60m aidat

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +0,2

1) Aku Kauppinen
2) Nooa Nurmela
3) Neo Korhonen
4) Joel Korhonen
Emil Maki

Luukas Komulainen
Vaind Eskelinen

Tll 60m aidat
Venla Rantala
Anniina Salo
Anni Ahtonen
Lily Raty
Alisa Sutinen
Marjaana Salo
Lotta Kelavuori
Venla Kymalainen
Martta Kokkonen
) Jemina Kuosmanen
Enni Kek&lainen
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Anna-Maria Raatikainen

Loppukilpailu era 1, Tuuli:

1) Venla Rantala

2) Anni Ahtonen

) Anniina Salo

) Alisa Sutinen

) Venla Kym&lainen
Enni Kek&lainen

Loppukilpailu era 2, Tuuli:

1) Lily Raty

2 Marjaana Salo
Lotta Kelavuori
Martta Kokkonen
Jemina Kuosmanen

)
)
)
)

Anna-Maria Raatikainen

P11 Korkeus

Loppukilpailu
1) Topi Kuosmanen
105 110 115
o o o
2) Verneri Nousiainen
110 115 120
o o o
3) Aapo Ylilauri
95 100 105
o o o
4) Niki Korhonen
85 90 95
X0 o o
5) Eetu Jaloniemi
90 95 100

X0 @) @)

120

125

110
X0

100
X0

105
XXX

+0,5

+0,7

125
XXO

130
XXX

115

105

SiilPo
LapinlVe

VierKoi
LapinlvVe
SiilPo
VarpVi
KiuruvU
LapinlVe
SiilPo

IisVi
KuopRei
VierKoi
KiuruvU
VarkKv
KuopRei
Lapinlve
KuopRei
SiilPo
VarpVi
IisVi
Lapinlve

IisVi
VierKoi
KuopRei
VarkKV
KuopRei
IisVi

KiuruvU
KuopRei
Lapinlve
SiilPo
VarpVi
LapinlVe

SiilPo
130 131
XXO XXX
IisVi

KuopRei
120
XXX

VarpVi
110
XXX

LapinlVe

26,56
29,94

13,07
13,88
14,04
16,45
DNS

14,53
DNS

10,93
11,15
11,15
11,21
11,79
12,10
12,26
12,76
13,36
15,06
DNF

14,83

10,93
11,15
11,15
11,79
12,76
DNF

11,21
12,10
12,26
13,36
15,06
14,83

130

125

115

105

100



Aleksi Honkajarvi

80 85 90 95
o o o o
Nooa Nurmela
90 95 100 105
o o o o
Ola Mantsinen
85 90 95 100
o o o X0
Paavo L&hderinne
80 85 90 95
o o o
T11l Korkeus
Loppukilpailu
1) Saara Sakkinen
100 105 110 115
o o o o
2) Jasmin Ohtonen
100 105 110 115
o o X0 X0
3) Anniina Salo
100 105 110 115
o o o XXO
4) Emilia Honkajarvi
100 105 110 115
o o o) XXX
5) Miitta Huttunen
75 80 85 90
o o o o
6) Anna-Maria Raatikainen
75 80 85 90
o o o o
7) Anni Vepsédldinen
75 80 85 90
X0 o o o
Lotta Kelavuori
80 85 90 95
o o o X0
P11 Kuula
Loppukilpailu
1) Luukas Komulainen
5,01 4,76 5,46 4,94
2) Paavo Korhonen
4,95 5,10 5,23 4,98
3) Leo Okkonen
5,13 4,83 3,92 4,51
4) Pieti Korhonen
4,62 4,94 4,88 5,09
5) Emil Maki
4,78 4,34 4,52 4,70
0) Leo Valkama
3,32 3,40 3,70
Aleksi Honkajéarvi
5,16 5,00 5,25 4,65

100
XXX

110
XXX

105
X0

100

120

120
XXX

120
XXX

95
XXX

100

VierKoi

LapinlVe

LapinlVe
110
XXX

KiuruvU
105
XXX

SiilPo
123 125
X0 XXX
VarpVi

KuopRei

VierKoi

KiuruvU
100 105
X0 o
Lapinlve
100 105
X0 XXX
Lapinlve

LapinlVe
105 110
o XXX

LapinlVe
SiilPo
KuopRei
SiilPo
KiuruvU
IisVi

VierKoi

110
XXX

95

105

105

100

123

115

115

110

105

100

90

105



Tll Kuula
Loppukilpailu

Katri Ahola

8,33 7,22 7,77
Alma Marcilli

7,00 7,79 7,16
Ella Rundgren

5,93 6,23 6,15
Milena Pylkkédnen
5,25 5,18 4,89
Iida Siponen

4,54 4,18 4,89
Aino Poussa

4,07 4,28 4,02
Kerttu Kokkonen
4,25 4,12 3,83
Alma Juntunen

5,50 5,61 5,69
Anni Ahtonen

6,08 6,14 6,32
Emilia Honkajarvi
5,41 5,94 5,19
Sanja Roéppéanen
3,607 3,82 4,10
Siiri Pihanurmi
4,24 4,65 4,63
Venla Rantala

5,85 6,31
Victoria Liukkonen
6,44 6,61 6,50

P11 1000m kavely

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: NM

1)
2)

Neo Korhonen
Isak Uusiméaki
Emil Maki

T11l 1000m kavely

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: NM

Emilia Voutilainen
Anni Ahtonen

Saara Sakkinen
Miitta Huttunen
Jasmin Ohtonen
Alma Juntunen

Aino Poussa

Venla Rantala
Maisa Ryytty

Sanni Saarelainen
Enni Kekalainen
Emma Hyvonen

Aada Jarveldinen
Kerttu Kokkonen
Victoria Liukkonen

T/P11 4x600m viesti

Loppukilpailu

1) Viereman Koitto
1) Aleksi Honkajarvi,
3) Aku Kauppinen, 4)

2)

VierKoi
KuopRei
KuopRei
VarpVi
KiuruvU
LapinlVe
SiilPo
VierKoi
VierKoi
VierKoi
SiilPo
Lapinlve
IisVi

OulPy

SiilPo
KuopRei
KiuruvU

KuopRei
VierKoi
SiilPo
KiuruvU
VarpVi
VierKoi
Lapinlve
IisVi
LapinlVe
VarpVi
IisVi
VarpVi
KeitNu
SiilPo
OulPy

VierKoi

Emilia Honkajarvi,
Anni Ahtonen

6.45,60
7.38,08
DNS

.08,58
.09,50
.10,29
.38,54
.00, 36
.35,14
.40,48
.46,60
.46, 96
.07,45
.07,57
54,34

0O 00 JJJ~JJo oo o

g
0O .

DNS
6.37,66

8.30,81



2) Siilinjarven Ponnistus SiilPo
1) Neo Korhonen, 2) Aino Airaksinen,
3) Leevi Nieminen, 4) Saara Sakkinen
3) Iisalmen Visa IisVi
1) Kasperi Parviainen, 2) Venla Rantala,
3) Verneri Nousiainen, 4) Venla Hyvonen
4) Kuopion Reipas KuopRei
1) Leo Okkonen, 2) Venla Kymaldinen,
3) Aapo Ylilauri, 4) Sara Keinanen
5) Iisalmen Visa 2 IisVi
1) Samu Paananen, 2) Enni Kekal&dinen,
3) Aatu Huttunen, 4) Emmi Komulainen
6) Varpaisjdrven Vire VarpVi
1) Niki Korhonen, 2) Jemina Kuosmanen,
3) Viljami Pylkk&nen, 4) Jasmin Ohtonen
7) Kiuruveden Urheilijat KiuruvU
1) Emil M&aki, 2) Iida Siponen,
3) Valtteri Toivanen, 4) Aada Rytkdnen
P13 200m
Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +1,2
1) Aleksi Riikonen KuopRei
2) Iiro Luokkala SiilPo
3) Paavo Lahderinne KiuruvU
4) Eetu Herranen VierKoi
5) Tapio Eskelinen SiilPo
6) Viljo Porkka VarpVi
Kasper Keurulainen SiilPo
T13 200m
1) Jonna Sutinen SiilPo
2) Saimi Ronkainen IisVi
3) Alisa Lohvansuu KiuruvU
4) Alisa Laasanen SiilPo
5) Veera Hukkanen Lapinlve
6) Helmi Saisa VierKoi
7) Kristiina Salo KuopRei
8) Miira Jehkinen KuopRei
9) Iris Eskelinen VarpVi
Vilma Huovinen VierKoi
Ella Ahtonen VierKoi
Veera Leskinen MaanMa
Miia Nousiainen KiuruvU
Veera Koho VierKoi

Loppukilpailu erd 1, Tuuli: +1,0

1)

2)
3)
4)

Saimi Ronkainen IisVi
Alisa Laasanen SiilPo
Veera Hukkanen LapinlVe
Kristiina Salo KuopRei
Ella Ahtonen VierKoi
Veera Leskinen MaanMa
Vilma Huovinen VierKoi

Loppukilpailu era 2, Tuuli: +0,6

1)
2)
)
)
)

Jonna Sutinen SiilPo
Alisa Lohvansuu KiuruvU
Helmi Saisa VierKoi
Miira Jehkinen KuopRei
Iris Eskelinen VarpVi
Miia Nousiainen KiuruvU

8.44,88

9.16,38

9.24,23

9.25,35

10.03,17

10.03, 30

27,93
31,16
32,00
33,83
34,06
34,80
DNS

29,01
30,16
30,92
31,22
31,38
31,44
32,95
34,30
37,12
33,38
29,74
31,88
32,31
32,60

30,16
31,22
31,38
32,95
29,74
31,88
33,38

29,01
30,92
31,44
34,30
37,12
32,31



Veera Koho

P13 60m aidat

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +1,1

1)
2

)
)
)
)

Leevi Froberg
Kasper Kemppainen
Akseli Huttunen
Vilho Valkama
Kasper Keurulainen
Tapio Eskelinen

T13 60m aidat

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +0,5

1)
2

)
)
)
)
)
)

~N o U bW

Aino Tuppurainen
Assi Harlamov
Veera Leskinen
Milka Montell
Miia Nousiainen
Karoliina Kvist
Jenna Miettinen
Veera Koho

P13 Seivas

Loppukilpailu

1) Veeti Lappalainen
140 150 160
X0 o X0

Akseli Huttunen
Eetu Jaloniemi

140 150 160
o o o
Kasper Kemppainen
140 150 160
o X0 o
Vilho Valkama

140 150 160
@) XXO XXX

T13 Seivés
Loppukilpailu

1)

2)

Mette Hujo

220 230 240
o) o) o)
Aada Okkonen

220 230 240

o o o
Miira Jehkinen
180 190 200
o o o
Emilia Siponen
150 160 170
o o o
Ella Ahtonen

150 160 170
o o o
Miia Nousiainen
140 150 160
o o o
Siiri Pihanurmi
140

XXX

170

170
XXO

170

250

250

210

180

180

170
X0

180
XXX

180

XXX

180

260

260

XXO

220

190

190
X0

180
XXX

VierKoi

KuopRei
LapinlVe
KiuruvU
IisVi
SiilPo
SiilPo

KuopRei
SiilPo
MaanMa
SiilPo
KiuruvU
Lapinlve
VarpVi
VierKoi

Lapinlve

KiuruvU
Lapinlve

LapinlvVe
190 200
o XXX
IisVi

KuopRei
270
XXX

KuopRei
270
XXX

KuopRei
230
XXX

KiuruvU
200
XXX

VierKoi
200
XXX

KiuruvU

LapinlVe

32,60

10,68
11,91
12,89
13,56
14,50
DNS

10,12
10,66
10,70
11,45
12,57
13,27
13,46
DNS

170

170

190

150

260

260

220

190

190

170

NH



P13 Kuula

Loppukilpailu

1) Miko Kuosmanen
11,06 10,69 x

2) Tomas Karjalainen
10,03 9,93 9,57

3) Peetu Savolainen
8,72 7,91 8,51

4) Santeri Kolehmainen
6,83 6,74 6,59

5) Teemu Penttinen
5,72 6,21 6,17

6) Hugo Kattainen

4,38 4,91 4,74
Akseli Huttunen

T13 Kuula
Loppukilpailu
1) Enni Pennanen
9,14 9,22 9,88
2) Inka Eskelinen
8,32 8,28 8,02
3) Mette Korhonen
7,56 X 8,28
4) Kristiina Salo
7,15 7,67 7,44
5) Vilma Huovinen
6,52 7,21 6,94
6) Iida Sutinen
7,00 6,42 6,62
7) Venla Rissanen
5,76 5,59 5,95
8) Miisa Kolehmainen
4,69 5,27 5,54
9) Vilina Rokka

5,49 4,96 X
Emilia Siponen
7,15 7,38 7,56
Selja Oravainen
5,62 5,87 6,02

P13 1000m kavely

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: NM

1) Veeti Lappalainen

2) Vilho Valkama
Akseli Huttunen
Eetu Herranen

T13 1000m kavely
Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: NM

1) Aino Myllyla

2) Jenna Miettinen
3) Vilma Huovinen
4) Assi Harlamov

Mette Korhonen

T/P13 4x600m viesti
Loppukilpailu
1) Kuopion Reipas
1) Peetu Savolainen,
3) Aleksi Riikonen, 4

IisVi
10,93

SiilPo
9,86

KuopRei
8,58

LapinlVe
6,72

SiilPo
5,84

VierKoi
4,59

KiuruvU

KiuruvU
9,47

VarpVi
8,48

SiilPo
8,30

KuopRei
7,44

VierKoi
6,69

SiilPo
6,43

KuopRei
5,90

KuopRei
5,29

Lapinlve
4,72

KiuruvU
7,32

Lapinlve
6,38

Lapinlve

IisVi

KiuruvU

VierKoi

KiuruvU

VarpVi

VierKoi

SiilPo

SiilPo

KuopRei

2) Mette Hujo,
) Aino Tuppurainen

4,91

DNS

7.24,14
7.36,93
DNS
DNS

5.49,35
6.52,92
7.00,18
7.26,53
DNS

7.49,31



2) Siilinjarven Ponnistus
2) Mette Korhonen,
) Alisa Laasanen

1) Kasper Keurulainen,
3) Tomas Karjalainen, 4
3) Vieremdn Koitto

1) Eetu Herranen, 2) Veera Koho,
3) Hugo Kattainen, 4) Ella Ahtonen

4) Kiuruveden Urheilijat
1) Akseli Huttunen, 2)
3) Paavo La&hderinne, 4)

P15 300m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: NM
1) Iisak Tykkylédinen
2) Joonatan Nuutinen
3) Mikko Ronkkod

4) Tuukka Miettinen

5) Sisu Halonen

T15 300m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: NM
1) Sanni Kokkonen

2 Sofia Lohvansuu

)
3) Johanna Ronkko
4) Kalla Korhonen
5) Jennica Karkkainen
Aino Tuppurainen
Inka Kuningas

T15 80m aidat
Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +0,3
1) Saara Hukkanen

2 Hilla Lappi

Aada Rissanen

Helmi Kiiskinen

Moona Rouvinen

Iida Pennanen

Sofia Kokkonen

)
)
)
)
)
)

~ o U W

P15 Kolmiloikka
Loppukilpailu
1) Lauri Launonen
9,98 10,53 10,67
-0,6 +0,7 +0,7
Joonatan Nuutinen
X X 10,10
+0,4

T15 Kolmiloikka

Loppukilpailu
1) Hilla Lappi
10,28 10,23 x
+0,2 +0,3
2) Mette Montell
x x 10,17
+0,8
3) Aada Rissanen

9,44 9,82 9,91
+0,0 +0,8 +1,0
4) Emma Kainulainen
9,91 10,16 10,03
+0,6 +0,3 +2,1

SiilPo

VierKoi

KiuruvU

Alisa Lohvansuu,

Emilia Siponen

10,21
+0,8

10,09
+0,4

10,39
+0,7

10,25
-0,4

10,22
+1,4

10,06
+0,9

KuopRei
KiuruvU
VarpVi
SiilPo
SiilPo

SiilPo
KiuruvU
VarpVi
SiilPo
VierKoi
KuopRei
KeitNu

Lapinlve
IisVi
MaanMa
KuopRei
KuopRei
KiuruvU
SiilPo

KuopRei

KiuruvU

IisVi

SiilPo

MaanMa

IisVi

7.53,87

8.28,09

8.32,11

44,49
44,85
49,28
51,19
51,23

44,97
49,41
51,60
51,69
56,26
45,61
DNS

12,86
13,31
13,55
13,56
13,64
13,69
15,05

10,67

10,09

10,39

10,25

10,22

10,16



5) Emilia Ahonen
9,16 8,62 8,92 X
+0,3 +1,3 +1,2
6) Helvi Heikkinen
8,01 8,58 8,51 8,56
+1,2 -0,4 +0,8 -0,3
7) Helmi Lappi
8,006 7,95 7,97 7,86
+0,7 +0,3 +0,9 -0,5
8) Mette Martikainen
6,20 7,22 X X
+1,2 +0,7
P15 Moukari
Loppukilpailu
1) Niko Sutinen
52,92 54,99 55,59 54,59
Joonatan Nuutinen
T15 Moukari
Loppukilpailu
1) Venla Siekkinen
54,65 58,06 57,21 x
2) Sanni Korkalainen
42,24 44,07 45,15 41,99
3) Riina Jauhiainen
27,60 27,27 27,36 x
4) Essi Jelekdainen
15,92 17,42 17,42 15,89
P15 1000m kavely
Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: NM
1) Mikko Ronkko
Joonatan Nuutinen
T15 1000m kavely
Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: NM
1) Johanna Ronkkd
2) Essi Jelekdinen
3) Jennica Karkkdinen
Inka Kuningas
Riina Jauhiainen
T/P15 4x800m viesti
Loppukilpailu
1) Siilinjarven Ponnistus

1) Sisu Halonen, 2) Sofia Kokkonen,

3) Tuukka Miettinen,

M17 800m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: NM
1) Sisu Miettinen

2) Aatu Juntunen

3) Joel Maki

N17 800m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: NM
1) Anna Siponen

2) Aino Suomalainen

3) Kerttu Huttunen

LapinlVe

KuopRei

IisVi

VarpVi

SiilPo

KiuruvU

KeitNu
VarpVi
KiuruvU

SiilPo

VarpVi
KiuruvU

VarpVi
SiilPo
VierKoi
KeitNu
KiuruvU

SiilPo

Sanni Kokkonen

SiilPo
VierKoi
KiuruvU

KiuruvU
VierKoi
SiilPo

55,59

DNS

58,06
45,15
27,60

17,42

6.27,
DNS

5.58,
6.27,
6.42,
DNS
DNS

11.42

2.16,
.23,
2.26,

N

2.24,
.24,
2.35,

N

+0,3

+1,2

+0,7

+0,7

18

91
33
05

, 04

56
69
22

27
43
43



4) Enni Mykkanen
5) Pihla Molsa

M17 Pituus

Loppukilpailu
1) Paavo Laasanen
X 5,23 4,98 5,30
+0,6 +1,0 +0,9
2) Eevert Happonen

5,03 5,08 4,92 4,55
+0,9 +0,6 +1,2 +1,0

3) Niilo Hautaniemi-Salo
X 4,31 4,55 4,18
+1,8 +0,06 +1,0
4) Olavi Juvonen
X 4,40 X X
+0,5

N17 Pituus

Loppukilpailu
1) Annika Sairanen
x 4,38 4,37 4,71

+1,0 +0,3 +0,4
2) Emma Rytkdnen

4,37 X 4,54 4,57

+0,06 -0,2 +0,7
3) Elina ROnkkd

X 4,42 X 4,30

+0,3 +0,3

4) Selma Vaisanen

X X 4,40 X

+0,4

5) Jonna Vartiainen

4,28 4,07 X 4,34

+1,0 +0,4 +1,2
6) Ronja Nousiainen

3,79 3,93 3,064 3,46
+0, 6 +1,2 +1,2 +0, 6
Saara Hukkanen

4,72 4,71 4,74 5,04
+0,4 +0,5 +0,06 +1,6
Selja Oravainen

3,04 3,04 b4 3,13
+1,0 +0,7 -0,2
M17 Keihéas
Loppukilpailu
1) Lauri Juvonen

29,20 31,02 33,95 31,98

N17 Keihas
Loppukilpailu
1) Essi Sahlstrom
33,64 41,75 38,92 39,49

2) Siiri Sinisalo

32,65 31,01 31,24 28,30
3) Aino Pitkanen

19,94 21,37 22,39 19,13
4) Nella Pasanen

9,39 9,13 8,00

IisVi
SiilPo

SiilPo

KuopRei

KuopRei

SiilPo

SiilPo

MaanMa

VarpVi

IisVi

SiilPo

IisVi

Lapinlve

LapinlVe

SiilPo

KeitNu
SiilPo
SiilPo

VarpVi

2.36,
2.57,

33,95

38
07

+0,9

+0,6

+0,6

+0,5

+0, 4

+0,7

+0,3

+0, 4

+1,2

+1,2



